84 Casino Drive

Farmingdale, NJ 07727

$300,000
MLS ID: 21831822

Price:

Property Type:
Status:

Town:

Living Area:
Acres:

Year Built:
Bedrooms:

Full Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
List Date:

$300,000
Residential
Closed
Farmingdale
1,764 sq ft
1.34

1968

3

1

1
2018-08-10

David J Scalese

M: (888) 455-6040

O: (888) 455-6040
davidscalese@gmail.com

Keller Williams Realty East Monmouth

750 Broad Street, Suite 1
Shrewsbury, NJ 07702

Diase Turdlon., ReaLTORS

Since 1985

The data on this website relating to real estate for sale comes in part from the IDX Program of the Monmouth Ocean Regional MLS.

All information is believed accurate but not guaranteed. The properties displayed may not be all of the properties available through the IDX

Program. Any use of this site other than by potential buyers or sellers is strictly prohibited.

© 2024 Monmouth Ocean Regional

MLS.

Monmouth Ocean Regional MLS data last updated on March 20, 2024 04:50 AM.
Property Last Updated: April 04, 2019 01:01 AM



